

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

No : 475 Dated : 03/07/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : - -
Transport : PRAVEEN GARAGE
No of DAG : 8

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 28G*2FT	32	21.40	KGS	130.00	2,782.00
2	MURGA JALI 28G*3FT	48	47.40	KGS	130.00	6,162.00
3	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	15.00	BDL	980.00	14,700.00
4	RETI JALI 8*24 3FT	4	25.60	KG	132.00	3,379.20
					Total :	27023.20

Freight	247.00
---------	--------

Total	27270.00
--------------	-----------------

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY
ONLY